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File #: 2014-0494 Version: 2 Name: Nahhas Subdivision - Rezoning, site plan,
subdivision and special use permit for a three lot
residential planned development, with modifications,
all subject to annexation into the Village.

Type: MOTION Status: PASSED

File created: 3/4/2016 In control: Plan Commission

On agenda: 11/5/2019 Final action: 11/5/2019

Title: Nahhas Subdivision - Rezoning, site plan, subdivision with plat, landscape plan and special use

permit for a three lot residential planned development, with modifications, all subject to annexation
into the Village.

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date Ver.

Action By

Action

Result

11/5/2019
10/31/2019
10/8/2019
10/3/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
8/20/2019
8/15/2019
11/14/2017
11/8/2017
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Plan Commission
Development Services Department
Plan Commission
Development Services Department
Development Services Department
Development Services Department
Plan Commission
Development Services Department
Plan Commission

Development Services Department
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