

			all subject to annexation into the Village.
Туре:	MOTION	Status:	PASSED
File created:	3/4/2016	In control:	Plan Commission
On agenda:	11/5/2019	Final action:	11/5/2019
Title:		•	ivision with plat, landscape plan and special use

Nahhas Subdivision - Rezoning, site plan, subdivision with plat, landscape plan and special use permit for a three lot residential planned development, with modifications, all subject to annexation into the Village.

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/5/2019	4	Plan Commission		
10/31/2019	4	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION	
10/8/2019	3	Plan Commission		
10/3/2019	3	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION	
9/10/2019	2	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION	
9/10/2019	1	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION	
8/20/2019	1	Plan Commission		
8/15/2019	1	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION	
11/14/2017	0	Plan Commission		
11/8/2017	0	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION	